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Mission Statement 
 

To exceed the 

expectations of our 

commitment…. 

producing the 

highest quality 

products, on time 

deliveries, and 

superior customer 

service. 

What’s New at Global Precision Parts? 

 

Individual Highlights: 

 *Quality Updates  

       *ISO Certs 

        *Altegra 

*Lean Coordinators  

*Contact Information 

*Request a Visit  

*Request a Quote 

*FABTECH  

 

Mike Kill 
 Ottoville Facility 

 
Nate Greaves  

 Wabash Facility 
 
Mike Parks  

 East Liberty Facility 

***Quality Updates at GPP*** 

 

Altegra System added to our 
Ottoville Facility. 

 

 
***ISO Certificates*** 

 Our East Liberty facility renewed their 

ISO Certification in May 2012. 

 

 All current ISO Certificates can be found 

on our web-site at 

www.globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

                                 

***Lean Coordinators at each GPP Facility*** 

http://www.globalprecisionpartsinc.com/


 

  

***Contact Information at Each GPP Facility*** Serving the following 
industries: 

 
 
*Plumbing 
 
 
*Light Truck 
 
 
*Heavy Truck 
 
 
*Automotive 
 
 
*Tube Fabrication 
 
 
*Hydraulic Fitting 
 
 
*Munitions 
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Materials 

 

*Aluminum 

 

*Brass 

 

*Stainless Steel 

 

*Leaded and Non-

Leaded Bar Stock 

Ottoville, OH Facility 

 Mike VanBuskirk  Plant Manager  
o mikev@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 *Megan Wagner* Shipping Manager 
o mwagner@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 Scott Grothouse  Quality Manager 
o scottg@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 Kelly Agler  Office Manager/Customer Service 
o kagler@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 
Address:  111 Progressive Drive  Ottoville, OH  45876 

PH:  419-453-0010 

 

Wabash, IN Facility 

 Byron Bechtold  Plant Manager  
o bbechtold@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 *Shannon Gidley* Shipping Manager 
o sgidley@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 Amber Isley  Quality Manager 
o aisley@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 Gretchen Brown  Office Manager/Customer Service 
o gbrown@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 
Address: 202 Wedcor Avenue  Wabash, IN  46992 

PH:  260-563-9030 

 

East Liberty, OH Facility 

 *Randy Mueller*  Plant Manager  
o rmueller@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 *Kristi Shaw*  Shipping Manager 
o kshaw@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 Dawn Stratton  Quality Manager 
o dstratton@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 Mary Garrabrant  Office Manager/Customer Service 
o mgarrabrant@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

 
Address: 13060 State Route 287  East Liberty, OH  43319 

PH:  937-666-3031 

 

~Those contacts listed with a * are new to Global Precision Parts Inc.~ 
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***Contact Information at GPP*** 

Newsletter 

August 2012 
 

“We are a company 

recognized for 

exceeding the 

expectations of its 

customers, 

employees, and 

community” 

 
 
 

“We are the 

strategic global 

market leader in 

precision 

machined parts 

excelling in 

delivery and 

availability” 

Request a Visit to GPP 

As we continue to make our 

customers our number one priority, 

we invite you to visit our GPP 

facilities.  To schedule a visit, please 

contact Jennifer Ardner. 

jardner@globalprecisionpartsinc.com 

PH:   419-233-1399 

Request for Quotes 

Please submit all RFQ’s to Jennifer 

Ardner. 

jarnder@globalprecisonpartsinc.com 

 

 
 

GPP will be exhibiting at FABTECH again this year! 

This year it is being held in Las Vegas on November 12-14. 

If you would like to attend, please contact Jennifer Ardner at 419-233-1399 or 

jardner@globalprecisionpartsinc.com for more details. 

We hope to see you there! 

***GPP is attending FABTECH*** 
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